Escola Basica e Secundaria do Cadaval
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Corrida A Euroindy 0,800 Km
Corrida 07-06-2018 11:45 . ..
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
5 1:33.322 +5.051 11:59:14.306
(60) Leonardo Ribeiro 6 1:32.490 +4.219 12:00:46.796
1 1:29.580 +6.789 11:52:45.541 7 1:28.434 +0.163 12:02:15.230
2 1:25.828 +3.037  11:54:11.369 8 1:28.271 - 12:03:43.501
3 1:25.767 +2.976 11:55:37.136
4 1:25.637 +2.846  11:57:02.773 (76) Ana Silva
5 1:24.407 +1.616 11:58:27.180 1 1:43.921 +11.196 11:53:03.361
6 1:29.617 +6.826 11:59:56.797 2 1:36.057 +3.332 11:54:39.418
7 1:24.858 +2.067 12:01:21.655 3 1:36.025 +3.300 11:56:15.443
8 1:22.791 - 12:02:44.446 4 1:36.077 +3.352 11:57:51.520
5 1:35.056 +2.331 11:59:26.576
(72) Diogo Romdo 6 1:51.251 +18.526 12:01:17.827
1 1:31.304 +7.015 11:52:48.970 7 1:32.725 - 12:02:50.552
2 1:30.246 +5.957 11:54:19.216
3 1:26.201 +1.912 11:55:45.417 (62) Renato Garcia
4 1:24.289 - 11:57:09.706 1 1:53.122 +25.849 11:53:11.010
5 1:25.012 +0.723 11:58:34.718 2 1:48.154 +20.881 11:54:59.164
6 1:26.198 +1.909 12:00:00.916 3 1:39.531 +12.258 11:56:38.695
7 1:25.355 +1.066 12:01:26.271 4 1:32.354 +5.081 11:58:11.049
8 1:26.664 +2.375 12:02:52.935 5 1:38.797 +11.524 11:59:49.846
6 1:34.310 +7.037 12:01:24.156
(64) Delmar Neves 7 1:27.273 - 12:02:51.429
1 1:30.003 +7.043 11:52:46.712
2 1:43.229 +20.269  11:54:29.941 (66) Cristiano Santos
3 1:31.126 +8.166 11:56:01.067 1 1:31.902 +7.812 11:52:49.783
4 1:28.050 +5.090 11:57:29.117 2 1:41.535 +17.445 11:54:31.318
5 1:26.342 +3.382 11:58:55.459 3 1:25.948 +1.858 11:55:57.266
6 1:26.182 +3.222 12:00:21.641 4 1:27.671 +3.581 11:57:24.937
7 1:25.492 +2.532 12:01:47.133 5 2:39.842 +1:15.752 12:00:04.779
8 1:22.960 - 12:03:10.093 6 1:36.820 +12.730 12:01:41.599
7 1:24.090 - 12:03:05.689
(65) Carlos Barradas
1 1:31.795 +5.271 11:52:48.534 (4) Alexandre Filipe
2 1:30.496 +3.972 11:54:19.030 1 1:34.510 +11.461 11:52:52.879
3 1:28.539 +2.015 11:55:47.569 2 1:25.351 +2.302 11:54:18.230
4 1:31.326 +4.802  11:57:18.895 3 1:23.049 | - 11:55:41.279
5 1:33.004 +6.480 11:58:51.899 4 1:24.257 +1.208 11:57:05.536
6 1:27.817 +1.293 12:00:19.716 5 1:23.289 +0.240 11:58:28.825
7 1:26.524 - 12:01:46.240 6 1:24.343 +1.294 11:59:53.168
8 1:27.370 +0.846 12:03:13.610 7 1:23.873 +0.824 12:01:17.041
8 1:23.185 +0.136 12:02:40.226
(67) Alexandre Sousa
1 1:36.666 +10.415 11:52:55.725
2 1:33.624 +7.373 11:54:29.349
3 1:26.251 - 11:55:55.600
4 1:28.075 +1.824 11:57:23.675
5 1:30.003 +3.752 11:58:53.678
6 1:27.276 +1.025 12:00:20.954
7 1:27.733 +1.482 12:01:48.687
8 1:27.150 +0.899 12:03:15.837
(73) Delmar Santos
1 1:34.676 +6.726 11:52:52.170
2 1:34.983 +7.033 11:54:27.153
3 1:31.621 +3.671 11:55:58.774
4 1:29.486 +1.536 11:57:28.260
5 1:32.986 +5.036 11:59:01.246
6 1:38.560 +10.610 12:00:39.806
7 1:33.443 +5.493 12:02:13.249
8 1:27.950 - 12:03:41.199
(75) Claudio Santos
1 1:37.532 +9.261 11:52:57.305
2 1:38.065 +9.794 11:54:35.370
3 1:30.256 +1.985 11:56:05.626
4 1:35.358 +7.087 11:57:40.984
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